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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 7,0 27 33 73(33)

2 Kutirov, Christian Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,6 26 43 74(43)

3 Sahl, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,6 26 39 76(39)

4 Ehnes, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,7 25 37 76(37)

5 Gärtner, Hubert Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 9,6 25 33 76(33)

6 Boesch, Pascal Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,5 23 41 79(41)

7 Glöckner, Marianne Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 15,4 23 35 80(35)

8 Günter, Dr. Peter Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,4 23 38 77(38)

9 Schweizer, Markus Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,8 22 34 83(34)

10 Von Heesen, Marco Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 12,0 21 33 79(33)

11 Nguyen, Duc Hai Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 20,5 21 39 82(39)

12 Hofmann, Olga Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 16,4 21 36 80(36)

13 Lauer, Luca Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,2 21 32 83(32)

14 Hoos, Bernhard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,6 20 36 80(36)

15 Sommerfeld, Rainer Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,5 20 33 83(33)

16 Hofmann, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,2 20 35 80(35)

17 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,8 19 32 84(32)

18 Aulenbach, Helmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,0 19 32 85(32)

19 Lauer, Marco Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,1 17 34 87(34)

20 Sudau, Roland Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,3 17 36 85(36)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 16,5) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Sahl, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,6 26 39 76(39)

2 Günter, Dr. Peter Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,4 23 38 77(38)

3 Ehnes, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,7 25 37 76(37)

4 Hofmann, Olga Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 16,4 21 36 80(36)

5 Hofmann, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,2 20 35 80(35)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 16,5) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

6 Glöckner, Marianne Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 15,4 23 35 80(35)

7 Von Heesen, Marco Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 12,0 21 33 79(33)

8 Sommerfeld, Rainer Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,5 20 33 83(33)

9 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 7,0 27 33 73(33)

10 Gärtner, Hubert Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 9,6 25 33 76(33)

11 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,8 19 32 84(32)

12 Lauer, Luca Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 15,2 21 32 83(32)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (16,6 .. 22,1) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Kutirov, Christian Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,6 26 43 74(43)

2 Boesch, Pascal Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,5 23 41 79(41)

3 Nguyen, Duc Hai Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 20,5 21 39 82(39)

4 Hoos, Bernhard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,6 20 36 80(36)

5 Sudau, Roland Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,3 17 36 85(36)

6 Schmalzbauer, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,1 17 35 87(35)

7 Schweizer, Markus Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,8 22 34 83(34)

8 Lauer, Marco Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,1 17 34 87(34)

9 Aulenbach, Helmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,0 19 32 85(32)

10 Hellinger, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 17,5 17 32 85(32)

11 Quenzer, Richard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,0 11 28 93(28)

12 Böer, Thomas Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,4 12 26 93(26)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse C (22,2 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Möhring, Marina Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 29,6 14 43 87(43)

2 Wührl, Rolf Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 31,9 7 36 97(36)

3 Schmitz, Volker Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 28,5 13 36 93(36)

4 Baumann, Karsten Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 49,6 4 34 114(37)

5 Streitberger, Eberhard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 26,5 13 33 94(33)

6 Stumpf, Marco Fleesensee Sportanlagen 64/62,8/120 49,0 1 33 115(36)

7 Möhring, Matthias Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 30,2 10 33 98(33)

8 Spieler, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,5 11 32 91(32)

9 Amon, Bernd Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,6 12 32 91(32)

10 Ellerstorfer, Olaf Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 27,9 11 31 97(31)

11 Wührl, Rita Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 31,0 6 28 103(28)

12 Amon, Anita Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 30,4 8 26 104(26)

13 Von Heesen, Heike Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/63/117 26,5 7 25 101(25)
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